
Владелец квоты

АО "Акрос 3"

АО "Акрос"

АО "Блаф"

АО "КЗБ-сельдь"

АО "Колхоз им. Бекерева"

АО "Озерновский РКЗ № 55"

АО "Океанрыбфлот"

АО "РК "Малкинское"

АО "РКЗ "Командор"

АО "Рыбспецпром"

АО "Сахалин Лизинг Флот"

АО "УТРФ-Камчатка"

АО "ЯМСы"

ЗАО "Судоверфьрыба"

ИП Акимов О.И.

ИП Гескин Андрей Дмитриевич

ИП Горбачев С. К.

ИП Казанцева Ольга Федоровна (глава "КФХ "Казанцевых")

ИП Кашин Василий Владимирович

ИП Козаков В.Г.

ИП Налетова В.В.

ИП Никитин Александр Валентинович

ИП Пархомчук А.Н.

ИП Чевгунова Л.Б.

ИП Шкурат Александр Сергеевич

ОАО "Колхоз Октябрь"

ОАО "Феникс"

ООО "АЛЕСТАР"

ООО "Бизнес Тайм"

ООО "Витязь-Авто"

ООО "Галис"

ООО "Город 415"

ООО "Камкорн и Ко"

ООО "Каммаг"

ООО "Камчатский Берег"

ООО "Камчаттралфлот"

ООО "КЗБ-донка"

ООО "Корякморепродукт"

ООО "Магадантралфлот"

ООО "Маркуз"

ООО "Меркурий"

ООО "НОВОМАРИИНСКИЙ ТПК"

ООО "Октябрьский рыбокомбинат"

ООО "Октябрьский-1"

ООО "Охотское"

ООО "ПК РКЗ"

ООО "Пролив"

ООО "РКХ "Сахалин"

ООО "РОЛИЗ"



ООО "Роскамрыба"

ООО "Росрыбфлот"

ООО "РПЗ "Сокра"

ООО "Рыбак Коврана"

ООО "Рыболовецкая артель"

ООО "Рыбхолкам"

ООО "Северные промыслы А"

ООО "Северные промыслы"

ООО "Северо-Восточная Компания"

ООО "СИГМА"

ООО "Сокра-Флот"

ООО "Сулой А"

ООО "Сулой"

ООО "Тертей-Флот"

ООО "Тымлатский рыбокомбинат"

ООО "Чукотоптторг"

ООО "Шивелуч"

ООО "Юпитер Фишериз"

ООО "Ярус 2"

ООО «Раз-Строй»

ООО Артель "Народы Севера"

ООО РК "Крутогоровское"

ООО РК "Лунтос"

РА "колхоз Красный труженик"

РК им. В.И. Ленина

РО "Кехта"

РО "Макарьевская"

РО КМНС "Милют"

РО КМН КАМЧАДАЛОВ "КАМАКУ" (РУСАЛКА)

Северо-Восточный филиал ФГБУ "Главрыбвод"

ТСО  "Камчадал"

ТСО КИ КМНС"Карага"

ТСО КМН "Кайбик" (Хорошо)



ИНН организации

4101151638

4101013772

4100002721

8203011154

8203010714

4108003484

4100000530

4105045951

4108003188

4101166472

6509006140

4101087870

4101153635

4100006437

410101387288

410100930720

410100996520

410505517870

410501323384

410501453834

410105355174

410500409127

410101291770

410111729156

410100275912

4107002304

4101145169

4101188821

4101175981

4101081250

4101076846

4101158009

4101020811

4101024943

4101186888

4100006691

8203011429

8203002008

4909117170

4100016925

6501292475

8709014897

4108003491

4101161435

2543053560

4100013811

6505008098

6505010379

2536247860



4100021636

6501237700

4102006640

4101171095

4108002547

4108002681

4101190531

4100019115

8203002583

6501310460

4102007080

4101191285

4101077695

4101085833

8203002819

8709907770

4109004755

4101147695

4101181939

4101145730

4108006887

4101094570

4100006765

4108000596

4101016808

4105033280

8203010030

4105035015

4106005937

7708044880

4105997929

8203008828

4106006017


